Assembly
Number
1071
1072
1073
1074
1447
1574
1655
1714
1799
1900
1933
2107
2108
2280
2431
2502
2655
2890
2902
3009
3065
3100
3149
3166
3198
3243
3272
3411
3696
3697

South Carolina Assemblies

Assembly Name

Rev P N Lynch

Bishop John England
Msgr Charles J Baum
Msgr George Lewis Smith
Rev Albert A Faase

Msgr Charles D Wood

Fr Maurice R Daly

Bishop Henry P Northrop
San Miguel

Msgr Richard C Madden
Fr Isaac Hecker

Grand Strand

Fr Henry Tevlin

Hilton Head Island

Fr George F Moynihan
Holy Family

Mother Teresa

Holy Spirit

Joseph Cardinal Bernardin
St Theresa the Little Flower
Fr Bernard Lohman, CSP
John Paul Il

Fr Michael J McGivney
St James the Younger

Fr Mychal F Judge, OFM
Rev Vincent R. Capodanno
Fr Philip Grant

Fr Francis A Gorman

St Michael the Archangel
St Francis Caracciolo

City

Charleston
Columbia
Greenville
Aiken

Beaufort
Florence
Spartanburg
Sumter

Myrtle Beach
Summerville
Seneca
Garden City
Rock Hill

Hilton Head

N Myrtle Beach
Taylors
Lexington
Simpsonville
NE Columbia
Summerville
Pickens
Greenwood
Fort Mill
Conway
Bluffton

Mount Pleasant
Pawleys Is/Georgetown
Anderson

Lake Wylie
Goose Creek

Date of
Institution
1911-12-14
1920-05-01
1948-06-27
1963-11-01
1968-08-01
1971-08-01
1974-06-01
1976-08-01
1979-07-01
1982-07-04
1983-02-05
1987-06-14
1987-08-03
1992-05-07
1996-05-03
1997-08-21
2000-07-12
2005-04-06
2005-05-20
2006-12-19
2007-06-29
2008-02-15
2008-10-15
2009-05-12
2009-09-11
2010-06-29
2010-12-06
2013-05-13
2017-02-23
2017-02-24

Region
Number
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Assembly 1071 — Rev P N Lynch

Region No. 3 — Council(s): 704, 6250, 6629, 6900, 8295, 8502, 8900, 9475, 10334, 11471,
11910, 12472, and 17760
Charleston, SC — Founded: December 14, 1911 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
120 Broad St PO Box 80804 B: 3rd Thursday 1900
Charleston, SC 29401 Charleston, SC 29416 O: 1st Sunday 1900
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Robert J. Clark Timothy J. O’Connor Vacant
104 Peninsula Dr PO Box 80804
Bonneau, SC 29435 Charleston, SC 29416

Assembly 1072 — Bishop John England

Region No. 6 — SC Council(s): 724, 6847, 6891, 6892, 12554, 14765, 15960, and 16903
Columbia, SC — Founded: May 1, 1920 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
1623 Marion St 4116 Trenholm Rd B: 3rd Wednesday 1930
Columbia, SC 29201 Columbia, SC 29206
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Don Van Borsch Jerald J. Withman Thomas W. Glynn
407 Old Plantation Dr 2655 Broughton St 160 Rosecliff Cir
West Columbia, SC 29172 Orangeburg, SC 29115 Hopkins, SC 29061

Assembly 1073 — Msgr Charles J Baum

Region No. 8 — SC Council(s): 1668, 8182, 8295, 9184, 12274, 13112, 13713, and 15519
Greenville, SC — Founded: June 27, 1948 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
3710 Augusta Rd B: 1st Thursday 2000
Greenville, SC 29605
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Jeffrey M. Crouch Don P. Sawicki Keith A. Kingren
(Rebecca) 514 Kenilworth Dr (Kristi)
6 Leacroft Dr Greenville, SC 29615 2704 E. Georgia Rd

Greenville, SC 29615 Simpsonville, SC 29681



Assembly 1074 — Msgr George Lewis Smith

Region No. 6 — SC Council(s): 3684, 6892, 7062, and 9161
Aiken, SC — Founded: November 1, 1963 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
1003 Spaulding Dr 1003 Spaulding Dr B: 3rd Wednesday
Aiken, SC 29803 Aiken, SC 29803

FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Daniel E. Melford Maximilian B. Gorensek

Assembly 1447 — Rev Albert A Faase

Region No. 1 — SC Council(s): 704, 5026, 8502
Beaufort, SC — Founded: August 1, 1968 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
70 Ladys Island Dr PO Box 241 B: 1st Thursday 1900
Beaufort, SC 29907 Beaufort, SC 29901 O: as necessary
S: as announced
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
James N. Range Terry P. Buquet Chris Hulber
PO Box 443 29 Wallace Rd 114 Bryan Dr
St Helena Is, SC 29920 Beaufort, SC 29907 Beaufort, SC 29907

Assembly 1574 — Msgr Charles D Wood

Region No. 5 — SC Council(s): 6629, 5194, 6892, 8123, 8790, 9672, 10867, and 12263
Florence, SC — Founded: August 1, 1971 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
1238 Strada Amore, Apt 2
Florence, SC 29501

FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Douglas B. Amon Francois J Barcomb Sr



Assembly 1655 — Fr Maurice R Daly

Region No. 8 — SC Council(s): 6076, 6884, 9575, 12274, and 12995
Spartanburg, SC — Founded: June 1, 1974 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
431 Stepstones Dr B: 2nd Tuesday
Boiling Springs, SC 29316
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Tom Strangwolf Jason R. Huesman

Assembly 1714 — Bishop Henry P Northrop

Region No. 5 — SC Council(s): 2207, 6847, and 15223
Sumter, SC — Founded: August 1, 1976 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings

2325 Camden Hwy B: 3rd Thursday
Sumter SC, 29150

FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Christopher T. Hilditch

Assembly 1799 — San Miguel

Region No. 4 — SC Council(s): 3684, 5086, 7122, 7531, 8790, 8980, and 14892
Myrtle Beach, SC — Founded: July 1, 1979 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
503 37th Ave N 503 37th Ave N B: 3rd Tuesday
Myrtle Beach, SC 2957 Myrtle Beach, SC 2957
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER

John Walters Alan J. Bunal



Assembly 1900 — Msgr Richard C Madden

Region No. 2 — SC Council(s): 2207, 6629, 6726, 9575, 8900, 11471, 11991, and 13112
Summerville, SC — Founded: July 4, 1982 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
28 Sumter Ave 7673 Chippendale Rd B: 1st Wednesday
Summerville, SC 29483 North Charleston, SC 29420 O: 1st Wednesday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
George W. Metzinger Roy L. Massey Sr

Assembly 1933 - Fr Isaac Hecker

Region No. 9 — SC Council(s): 6884, and 8295
Seneca, SC — Founded: February 5, 1983 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
112 East North 2nd St B: 2nd Thursday
Seneca, SC 29679
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Robert G. Brohm Vince Piacenti

Assembly 2107 — Grand Strand

Region No. 4 — SC Council(s): 3067, 5194, 8980, 11028, 11187, and 14892
Garden City, SC — Founded: June 14, 1987 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings

542 Cypress Ave 542 Cypress Ave B: 4th Thursday
Murrells Inlet, SC 29576 Murrells Inlet, SC 29576 O: 2nd Tuesday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER

Larry Berry Ken Hein



Assembly 2108 — Fr Henry Tevlin

Region No. 7 — SC Council(s): 3684, 6756, 10066, 10867, 12268, 12366, and 15611
Rock Hill, SC — Founded: August 3, 1987 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
434 Charlotte Ave 434 Charlotte Ave B: 3rd Thursday
Rock Hill, SC 29732 Rock Hill, SC 29732
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
William Zaloudek Robert K. Martin

Assembly 2280 — Hilton Head Island

Region No. 1 — SC Council(s): 7289, 10668, 12263, 11044, and 98039
Hilton Head, SC — Founded: May 7, 1992 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
45 Beach City Rd 20 Blue Heron Pt B: 3rd Thursday 1900
Hilton Head Island, SC 29926 Hilton Head Island, SC 29926 O: as necessary
S: as announced
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
William R. Taylor Richard C. Reagan Bart Bubnell
13 Bertram Place 20 Blue Heron Pt 2 Sweetwater Ln
Hilton Head Is, SC 29928 Hilton Head Is, SC 29926 Hilton Head Is, SC 29926

Assembly 2431 — Fr George F Moynihan

Region No. 4 — SC Council(s): 7122, 10668, and 14892
N Myrtle Beach, SC — Founded: May 3, 1996 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
1100 8th Ave. N B: 3rd Thursday
North Myrtle Beach, SC 29582 O: 3rd Thursday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER

Stephen Cornelius Robert Pape



Assembly 2502 — Holy Family

Region No. 8 — SC Council(s): 8182, 8295, 9184, 13112, 12274, and 15519
Taylors, SC — Founded: August 21, 1997 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Dr. William Purddy Dave H. Torlina

Assembly 2655 — Mother Teresa

Region No. 6 — SC Council(s): 6847, 11325, and 16903
Lexington, SC — Founded: July 12, 2000 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
2350 Augusta Hwy 2350 Augusta Hwy B: 4th Thursday
Lexington, SC 29072 Lexington, SC 29072
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Peter LaPierre David J. Brophy

Assembly 2890 — Holy Spirit

Region No. 8 — SC Council(s): 8182, 9184, 9475, 10819, 13112, and 15519
Simpsonville, SC — Founded: April 6, 2005 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings

2252 Woodruff Rd PO Box 26343 B: 1st Monday
Simpsonville, CS 29681 Greenville, SC 29616
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER

John M. Macioce Ronald L. Searl



Assembly 2902 — Joseph Cardinal Bernardin

Region No. 6 — SC Council(s): 6847, 9672, 10066, 11325, 12554, and 13713
NE Columbia, SC — Founded: May 20, 2005 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
B: xxx
O: xxx
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
M. Eric Cannon Hank V. MacDonald

Assembly 3009 — St Theresa the Little Flower

Region No. 2 — SC Council(s): 6629, 8900, 11910, and 11573
Summerville, SC — Founded: December 19, 2006 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
105 Sumter Ave 105 Sumter Ave
Summerville, SC 29483 Summerville, SC 29483
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Joseph W. Friend Louis S. Bodony

Assembly 3065 — Fr Bernard Lohman

Region No. 8 — SC Council(s): 8182, and 9576
Pickens, SC — Founded: June 29, 2007 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings

558 Hampton Ave 341 Little Crowe Creek Rd B: 2nd Monday

Pickens, SC 29671 Pickens, SC 29671 O: 3rd Monday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER

Joseph W. Weidemann Cecil M. Hitchcock IlI



Assembly 3100 — John Paul Il

Region No. 9 — SC Council(s): 7062, 7129, and 15960
Greenwood, SC — Founded: February 15, 2008 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
915 Mathis Rd 410 Commonwealth Dr B: 4th Wednesday
Greenwood, SC 29649 Ninety-Six, SC 29666 O: 4th Wednesday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Russ Kaperman Michael Coleman

Assembly 3149 — Fr Michael J McGivney

Region No. 7 — SC Council(s): 12366, 14475, 14765, and 15611
Fort Mill, SC — Founded: October 15, 2008 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
292 Munn Rd B: 3rd Monday
Fort Mill, SC 29715 O: 2nd Monday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Brian Greene Edward Keller

Assembly 3166 — St James the Younger

Region No. 4 — SC Council(s): 7531, and 14892
Conway, SC — Founded: May 12, 2009 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
1071 Academy Dr 1071 Academy Dr B: 4th Monday
Conway, SC 29526 Conway, SC 29526

FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER

Lanny Breczinski Mark D. Rothermel



Assembly 3198 — Fr Mychal F Judge

Region No. 1 — SC Council(s): 12263, and 12472
Bluffton, SC — Founded: September 11, 2009 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
220 State Rd S-7-50 2 Laurel Spring Rd B: 3rd Tuesday 6:45
Bluffton, SC 29909 Okatie, SC 29909 O: as necessary
S: following Business Mtg
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Michael Casalvieri John J. McAndris Richard (Dick) Bachner
3 Manchester Ct 376 Hampton Lake Dr 142 Okatie Center Blvd
Bluffton, SC 29910 Bluffton, SC 29910 Apt 342

Okatie, SC 29909

Assembly 3243 — Rev Vincent Robert Capodanno

Region No. 3 — SC Council(s): 9475
Mount Pleasant, SC — Founded: June 29, 2010 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
1204 Middle St B: 4th Thursday
Sullivans Island, SC 29482 O: 4th Thursday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Matt Feltman Tom Siwarski

Assembly 3272 — Fr Philip Grant

Region No. 4 — SC Council(s): 3067, 6847, 7062, 7289, and 11028
Pawleys Island/Georgetown, SC — Founded: December 6, 2010 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
1633 Waverly Rd 1633 Waverly Rd B: 4th Thursday
Pawleys Island, SC 29585 Pawleys Island, SC 29585 O: 3rd Tuesday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER

Ed Gagliano Robert W. Hilken



Assembly 3411 — Fr Francis A Gorman

Region No. 9 — Council(s): XXX
Anderson, SC — Founded: May 13, 2013 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
1821 White St 111 Dandelion Trl B: 1st Tuesday
Anderson, SC 29624 Anderson, SC 29621
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Daniel L. Amic Donald F. Bader

Assembly 3696 — St Michael the Archangel

Region No. 7 — Council(s): XXX
Lake Wylie, SC — Founded: February 23, 2017 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
530 Highway 274 B: 3rd Tuesday
Lake Wylie, SC 29710 O: 3rd Tuesday
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
John Long Randy Ewal

Assembly 3697 — St Francis Caracciolo

Region No. 2 — Council(s): XXX
Goose Creek, SC — Founded: February 24, 2017 — Status: Active

Physical Address Mailing Address Meetings
510 St. James Ave B: 2nd Monday 1900
Goose Creek, SC 29445
FAITHFUL NAVIGATOR FAITHFUL COMPTROLLER FAITHFUL COMMANDER
Kevin M. Skero Frank D. Mucheck Francis P. Strunk
8593 Allatoona Ct 8548 Vistavia Rd 102 Cypress Dr

N. Charleston, SC 29406 N. Charleston, SC 29406 Summerville, SC 29483



